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Fiber Optics
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Fiber Optic Faraday Rotator Mirrors
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FULRER (nm) 1,310, 1,550 1,064
JRREE (nm) +50 +5
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ElEREEFEE= 23°C +1°max.. FUVERICHULT +3°max.. FINERICBLT
CEADRERIKEFE +0.12°/nm 4
REIDRARFE 0.5% max. PDL: 0.05 dB
RAKZ/NT— (mW) 300 150
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BRIEREEHE (°C) 0-70 -5-50
RERE (°C) -40 - 85 -40-85
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F-FRM-1-NT-FA T75T7 «BEE=S5—. 1310nm. FC/APC/\)LOANY ROAXRT S
F-FRM-2-NT-FP T7STF4BESS—. 1,550nm. FC/PC/IVLIAY ROARTS
F-FRM-2-NT-FA T7S5T4EESS5—. 1550nm. FC/APC/NILOAw ROART %
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